Parts Ordering Guide
Table of Contents
Section Pages
Windrow Assembly 3
8-row Conveyor 4-13
12-row Conveyor 14-17
Elbows 18
Rotor / Knife 19
Row Unit Housings 20-22
Hydraulics 23-29
PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
CYLINDER MOUNT CROSS
TUBE
NHCR-07111
4" U BOLT 1/2" DIA.NHCR-06922
1/2-13 SERRATED FLANGE
NUT
NHCR-06443
 HITCH PINNHCR-10934
 FLAP SUPPORTNHCR-07725
RUBBER DEFLECTOR NHCR-07626
5/16-18 UNC - 1 Carrage Bolt NHCR-32587
 CYLINDER DEFLECTOR
MOUNTING WELDMENT
NHCR-21928
 HAIRPINNHCR-23639
CYL. MOUNT LEFT
DEFLECTOR WELDMENT
NHCR-241110
CYL. MOUNT RIGHT
DEFLECTOR WELDMENT
NHCR-242111
5/16-18  SERRATED HEX
FLANGE NUT
NHCR-018812
DRAWN
SAL
CHECKED
QA
MFG
APPROVED
3/28/2012
Craig Welding & Mfg., Inc.
TITLE
CYLINDER MOUNT WINDROWER ASSEMBLY
SIZE
B
PART NUMBER
NHCR-165
SHEET 3  OF 3
Y:\NH\NH CORN ROWER 2013\NHCR-165.iam
MACH. SHOP #
MATERIAL
2
1
3
4
10
6
12
5
7
9
11
8
REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE
1 NHCR-325 WAS 315
5/1/2013
1